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Digital Systems
DUQO SYSTEM

DUO SYSTEM /Internal Stations

Iltem Description Units per boxUnit price  EAN13
V1€
p——— SE4252 SETTE 7" OSD monitor 1 449.00 8015934010270
TA4260 Table adaptor for monitor "SETTE" 1 219.00 8015934010539
SE4252ABW 2 wires video kit, with ALBA panel and SETTE 7" monitor 1 899.00 8015934010324
SE4252PDABW 2 wires video kit composed by ALBA panel with PD2100AB and SETTE 7" 1 1150.00 8015934010461
E .: ZH1262B Videointercom with 3.5" LCD-TFT with OSD and soft touch buttons, black 1 486.00 8015934008420
i ZH1262W Videointercom with 3.5" LCD-TFT with OSD and soft touch buttons, white 1 459.00 8015934008413
ZH1252WE Videointercom with 4.3" LCD-TFT, ZheroS series, 4 buttons 1 299.00 8015934011048
TA1260 Table adaptor for Zhero monitor 1 133.53 8015934008444
ZH1252AGLEWE One way ZheroS and Agora DUO EASY kit 1 628.00 8015934011123
ZH1252AGLEWE/2Two ways ZheroS and Agora DUO EASY kit 1 870.00 8015934011130
ZH1252ABWE 2 wires video kit, with ALBA panel and ZheroS monitor 1 799.00 8015934011116
ZH1252PDABWE 2 wires video kit composed by Alba panel with PD2100AB and ZH1252WE 1 1099.00 8015934011147
o)
— AT9262 ASTRO video intercom, 4.3" LCD screen, 4 buttons 1 285.00 8015934011215
AT962 ASTRO audio handset 20 81.00 8015934011192
AT972 Astro audio hands free intercom 20 142.50 8015934011246
EX3262C Exhito COLOR monitor for DUO system 1 239.00 8015934003104
EX3252C Exhito COLOR monitor for DUO system 1 159.00 8015934008574
EX362 Exhito intercom for DUO system 20 107.00 8015934003739
EX352 Exhito intercom for DUO system 20 57.00 8015934008239
WB3262 Exhito wall bracket for DUO system 1 97.00 8015934003081
WB3252 Exhito wall bracket for DUO system 1 97.00 8015934008581
TA3160 Table adaptor for Exhito monitor 1 162.00 8015934005368
TA320 Table adaptor for Exhito intercom series 1 89.00 8015934004767
MC3000T Exhito Monitor Frame with Colour Techno-silver 1 11.00 8015934003142
MC3000G Exhito Monitor Frame with Colour GREEN 1 11.00 8015934003159
MC3000B Exhito Monitor Frame with Colour BLUE 1 11.00 8015934003166
EX3252AGLE One way Exhito Agora DUO EASY kit (color) 1 589.00 8015934009076
EX3252AGLE/2  Two ways Exhito Agora DUO EASY kit (color) 1 799.00 8015934009083
1AEX352LE 1-way audio kit with EX352 intercom and DUO EASY audio Agora Light 1 349.00 8015934009335
2AEX352LE 2-ways audio kit with EX352 intercoms and DUO EASY audio Agora Light 1 399.00 8015934009342
External Stations
Iltem Description Units per boxUnit price EAN13
A
TD2000HE Stainless steel vandal proof panel with wide angle camera, Braille buttons, 1 1480.00 8015934011017

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices



Digital Systems
DUO SYSTEM

B FARFISAH
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XE2922 Bluetooth interface for Smart Access apps on Alba and Hero panels 1 129.00 8015934010997

TD2000 Audio/video digital entry door station Solvo series, for digital Duo System 1 799.00 8015934009366
TD2000R Audio/video digital entry door station Solvo series, ready for RFID 1 799.00 8015934009373
TD2000A Audio digital entry door station Solvo series, for digital Duo System 1 649.00 8015934009472
TD2000RA Audio digital entry door station Solvo series, ready for RFID 1 705.00 8015934009489

290S/0 Rain shelter for surface installation of SOLVO panels 1 234.00 8015934009625

FP2000 Stand alone RFID reader PCB for Solvo panels 1 115.00 8015934010317

TL2000 Antenna loop for coupling audio signal of Solvo panels with devices of hear 1  63.50 8015934010553

- CA2124AB Only audio module for Alba series (up to 4 calls) 1 259.00 8015934009809
‘ i CV2124AB Audio/Video module for Alba series (up to 4 calls) 1 387.00 8015934009816
] CT2138AB Additional button module (up to 8 calls) 1 107.00 8015934010003
- DD2140AB 3.5" LCD display module for DUO system or AB3G ALBA door panels 1 399.00 8015934010546
s § PD2100AB Keypad for access control or digital dialling on Alba DUO/MyCom panels. 1 280.00 8015934010416
S $ rFP51SAB RFID reader with Bluetooth for Smart Access on Alba compositions orass 1 249.00 8015934011093
AB50 Street number module 1 114.00 8015934010300

ABOO Alba blank module 1 39.00 8015934010287

AB20 Blank button cover 10 8.00 8015934009823

AB21 Single button 10 9.54 8015934009847

AB61 Frame for single module 1 55.00 8015934009885

AB62 Frame for two modules 1 59.00 8015934009892

AB63 Frame for three modules 1 72.00 8015934009908

AB71 Mounting frame (single module) 1 37.00 8015934009915

AB72 Mounting frame (dual module) 1 39.95 8015934009922

AB73 Mounting frame (three modules) 1 45.00 8015934009939

SC1 Wall mounting back box for 1 module of Alba series 10 9.69 8015934009953

SC2 Wall mounting back box for 2 modules of Alba series 10 16.96 8015934009960

SC3 Wall mounting back box for 3 modules of Alba series 10 17.85 8015934009977

EC733 Connection cable for Alba modules (560mm) 1 11.73 8015934010010

AB91 Rain shelter for 1 Alba module 1 105.00 8015934010195

AB92 Rain shelter for 2 Alba modules 1 129.00 8015934010201

AB93 Rain shelter for 3 Alba modules 1 159.00 8015934010218

AB94 Rain shelter for 4 Alba modules 1 186.00 8015934010225

AB96 Rain shelter for 6 Alba modules 1 263.00 8015934010232

AB81S ALBA surface mounting box, 1 module, no rain shelter 1 104.22 8015934010249

AB82S ALBA surface mounting box, 2 modules, no rain shelter 1 113.40 8015934010256

AB83S ALBA surface mounting box, 3 modules, no rain shelter 1 122.00 8015934010263

XE2921 Bluetooth interface for Alba DUO programming and RTC for display 1 95.00 8015934010560

XE2922 Bluetooth interface for Smart Access apps on Alba and Hero panels 1 129.00 8015934010997

BAAB ALBA audio only base building kit (CA2124AB, 2221MQ, AB20 and 2 AB2 1 391.00 8015934010058

BVAB ALBA Video base building kit (CV2124AB, 2221MQ, AB20 and 2 AB21) 1 490.00 8015934010065
VD2121CAGL Agora Light colour audio-video door station 1 389.00 8015934007850
AD2121CAGL Complete Agora Light 1 call external door station dor DUO System 1 250.00 8015934007867
AGL100TS Agora Light module for additional push button 1 97.00 8015934007935
AGL20 Blank button module for Agora Light line. 10 3.06 8015934007782

AGL21 Single call button module for Agora Light door station. 10 12.00 8015934007805
VD2101AGL Agora Light colour audio-video door station DUO EASY 1 289.00 8015934009069
AD2101AGL Agora Light colour only audio door station DUO EASY 1 208.00 8015934009328
WA12AG Agora' wall adaptor with hood cover to replace MD72 1 171.00 8015934008697
WAO1AG Wall adaptor Agora' panel while replacing MD72 1 56.00 8015934006921

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices
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AGORA'

u

VD2121CAG
AD2121CAG
AG100TS
AG20

AG21

WA12AG
WAO1AG

MATRIX STYLE

10

PROFILO

VD2120CMAS
AD2110MAS
CD2131MAS
CD2132MAS
CD2134MAS
MAS24S
TD2100MAS
MAS20

MA71
MA72
MA73
MAS61
MASG62
MASG63

MA91
MA92
MA93

VD2120CPL
AD2120CPL
CD2131PL
CD2132PL
CD2134PL
CD2138PL
PL24S
PL228S
TD2100PL
PL20

PL50

PL71
PL72
PL73
PL81
PL82
PL83
PL84
PL86
PL89

PL91
PL92
PL93
PL94
PL96
PL99

Agora colour audio-video door station

Complete Agora 1 call external door station for DUO System
Agora module for additional push button

Blank button module for Agora line.

Single call button module for Agora door station.

Agora' wall adaptor with hood cover to replace MD72
Wall adaptor Agora' panel while replacing MD72

External color camera without buttons. Matrix Style line
Matrix Style audio external door station for Duo System
Encoder with 1 call button. It codes up to 63 buttons
Encoder with 2 call buttons.It codes up to 63 buttons
Encoder with 4 call buttons.It codes up to 63 buttons
Button panel with 4 call buttons

Antivandal digital button panel. Matrix Style line

Blank module

Module frame with back box for 1 module
Module frame with back box for 2 modules
Module frame with back box for 3 modules
Front frame for 1 module MATRIX STYLE.
Front frame for 2 modules MATRIX STYLE.
Front frame for 3 modules MATRIX STYLE.

Rain shelter for surface mounting fit for 1 module
Rain shelter for surface mounting fit for 2 modules
Rain shelter for surface mounting fit for 3 modules

Profilo VIDEO/AUDIO external door station module
Profilo audio external door station module

Encoder with 1 call button.It codes up to 63 buttons
Encoder with 2 call buttons.It codes up to 63 buttons
Encoder with 4 call buttons.It codes up to 63 buttons
Encoder with 8 call buttons.It codes up to 63 buttons
Additional buttons panel with 4 call buttons
Additional buttons panel with 8 call buttons

Digital door station with LCD and 14 stainless steel keys
Blank module

Street number module

Built-in back box. Fit for 1 module

Built-in back box. Fit for 2 modules

Built-in back box. Fit for 3 modules

Hood cover suitable for 1 Profilo module.

Hood cover suitable for 2 Profilo modules.

Hood cover suitable for 3 Profilo modules.

Hood cover suitable for 4 Profilo modules. Layed on 2 rows.
Hood cover suitable for 6 Profilo modules. Layed on 2 rows.
Hood cover suitable for 9 Profilo modules. Layed on 2 rows.

Rain shelter suitable for 1 module (1 row). Surface mounitng.
Rain shelter suitable for 2 modules (1 row). Surface mounitng.
Rain shelter suitable for 3 modules (1 row). Surface mounitng.

Rain shelter suitable for 4 modules (2 rows). Surface mounitng.
Rain shelter suitable for 6 modules (2 rows). Surface mounitng.
Rain shelter suitable for 9 modules (3 rows). Surface mounitng.
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326.00
250.00
80.00
3.06
12.00

171.00
56.00

326.00
188.57
222.91
249.00
311.00
139.00
351.00

53.41

80.00
129.00
140.60

41.00

50.14

53.96

203.00
279.72
410.00

224.00
139.00
198.00
156.96
219.00
179.85
98.00
83.00
285.00
12.54
34.88

42.00
49.00
54.00
44.28
54.00
67.00
73.44
100.44
124.00

95.00
124.00
157.00
240.00
252.00
311.00

Digital Systems

DUO SYSTEM

8015934005375
8015934006105
8015934005474
8015934005023
8015934005047

8015934008697
8015934006921

8015934007553
8015934007294
8015934007300
8015934007317
8015934007324
8015934007461
8015934007539
8015934007430

8015934004651
8015934004033
8015934006341
8015934007508
8015934007515
8015934007522

8015934006358
8015934006365
8015934006372

8015934000875
8015934003289
8015934001537
8015934001964
8015934001681
8015934004422
8015934001117
8015934002831
8015934004286
8015934004163
8015934002350

8015934000554
8015934000738
8015934002237
8015934002527
8015934002534
8015934003517
8015934004378
8015934004323
8015934006631

8015934001971
8015934003173
8015934004316
8015934006648
8015934004729
8015934006655

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices
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Digital Systems

DUO SYSTEM - Digital Kits

System Elements

Iltem Description Units per boxUnit price  EAN13
. GW2IP DUO-IP gateway (single user) 1 890.00 8015934010522
1US/GW2IP Additional user for GW2IP gateway 1 143.00 8015934011079
G PDX2000 Digital door keeper exchanger for digital Duo System. 1 499.00 8015934007638
4 /'/ / ST7100CW LCD 4inc monitor with integrated encoding module. 1 275.00 8015934005566
i{[ TA7100W Table adaptor (2,4m cable) for ST7100CW. 1 57.00 8015934002824
WB7260 Bracket for ST7100CW. 1 29.00 8015934007669
2220S Power supply for external door station 1 49.00 8015934000936
2221S Line power supply 1 187.00 8015934000943
2221MQ Power supply for home automation DUO systems 1 139.00 8015934009946

LPF-60-36 Power supply for DUO to be used in combination XM2922 1 138.00
XM2922 Line driver for DUO system 1 43.00 8015934008598
2223Q Video booster for DUO Color 1 245.00 8015934009359
DM2421 Risers distributor (2in/1out or 1 in/2out) 1 85.00 8015934008994
DM2444 Risers distributor (4in/4out) 1 397.00 8015934007836
2231Q Riser and block isolator for DUO system 1 255.00 8015934010034
2273 Digital exchanger to split the installation in several risers 8 127.00 8015934001421
2281Q Actuator. Smart relay unit for Duo System 1 125.00 8015934009694
2287 Digital exchanger for 4 or 7 CCTV cameras 1 215.00 8015934008161
2302_100 100m reel cable. Twisted pair, 1mm square. (PRICE PER METER) 1 2.70 8015934006037
2302E_100 100m reel cable for outdoor. Twisted pair, 1mm square. (PRICE PER MET 1 3.00 8015934008970
2302_500 500m reel cable. Twisted pair, 1mm square. (PRICE PER METER) 1 2.70 8015934011024
2302E_500 500m reel cable for outdoor. Twisted pair, 1Imm square. (PRICE PER MET 1 3.00 8015934011031
DV2420 Video signal distributor 10 20.90 8015934002138
DV2421Q Video distributor 1 output for Zhero and EX3252C monitors 10 39.00 8015934008437
DV2422A Active video distributor for myLogic DUO systems with 2 outputs 1 118.00 8015934007089
DV2424Q Video distributor 4 output for Duo System 1 62.98 8015934008727
XT2928U Button interface for encoder 1 87.00 8015934009267
VM2521 Analogue cameras modulator over DUO SYSTEM bus 1 183.00 8015934009519
PRS210 Transformer 15VA.13Vca.VDE. On DIN bar (3 modules). 8 31.00 8015934000493
PGR2991BT Stand alone Bluetooth programming unit for DUO systems 1 128.00 8015934010355
Digital Kits /Kit

Item Description Units per boxUnit price EAN13
AB91 Rain shelter for 1 Alba module 1 105.00 8015934010195
AB81S ALBA surface mounting box, 1 module, no rain shelter 1 104.22 8015934010249
- 1SEPG 2-wires kit for single family installation ALBA door station and SETTE moni 5 589.00 8015934010706
SE7PG 7" additional Sette monitor for 2-wires kit 1 294.00 8015934010713

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices
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Kit
m 1SEK/MEW 2-wires video kit with 7" WIFI monitor, video memory and 1 button door pa 6 589.00 8015934010508
1SEK/M-KP 2-wires video kit with keypad and 7" monitor with memory 6 659.00 8015934009786
- SEM7ME Additional hands free 7" monitor with memory 1 389.00 8015934009793
SEM7MEW Additional hands free 7" touch screen LCD monitor with memory 1 385.00 8015934010515
SEC/E Door panel with 1 button for kit 1SEK/E 1 329.00
SEC/KP Additional camera with soft touch access control keypad 1 449.00
SERO1 Additional relay for secondary lock release in all See Easy kits 1 82.00 8015934009311
SEPS Spare power supply for See Easy series kits 1 119.00

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices
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Digital Systems
FN4000

FN4000Q / Internal Stations

Item Description Units per boxUnit price EAN13
EX3100C Colour monitor of Exhito series, with 4" LCD and 3 buttons 1 149.00 8015934007386
EX3160C Colour monitor of Exhito series, with 4" LCD and 7 buttons 1 199.00 8015934001766
EX320DG Exhito Digital Intercom, FN4000, 7 buttons 20 85.00 8015934003968
EX310DG Exhito Digital Intercom, FN4000, 3 buttons 20 86.00 8015934008451
WB3160DG Wall bracket for digital FN4000 monitor EX3160C or EX3100C 1 94.00 8015934002251
TA3160 Table adaptor for Exhito monitor 1 162.00 8015934005368
TA320 Table adaptor for Exhito intercom series 1 89.00 8015934004767
MC3000T Exhito Monitor Frame with Colour Techno-silver 1 11.00 8015934003142
MC3000G Exhito Monitor Frame with Colour GREEN 1 11.00 8015934003159
MC3000B Exhito Monitor Frame with Colour BLUE 1 11.00 8015934003166
External Stations
Item Description Units per boxUnit price EAN13
MAS42CDG Colour camera for FN4000, with door speaker only 1 333.00 8015934007478
MAS43CDG Colour camera for FN4000, with door speaker and 1 button 1 329.00 8015934007485
MAS10P AUDIO Module with electric door speaker without call button. 1 119.00 8015934007393
MAS11P Module door speaker, with 1 button 1 165.00 8015934007409
MAS12P Module door speaker,with 2 buttons 1 179.00 8015934007423
MAS24S Button panel with 4 call buttons 1 139.00 8015934007461
CD4130MAS Encoder for MATRIXSTYLE series door panels. 1 233.00 8015934007331
TD4100MAS Digital door station of MATRIX STYLE series with front plate and 14 Key 1 419.00 8015934007546
MAS20 Blank module 1 53.41 8015934007430
MA71 Module frame with back box for 1 module 1 80.00 8015934004651
I~ n MA72 Module frame with back box for 2 modules 1 129.00 8015934004033
B MA73 Module frame with back box for 3 modules 1 140.60 8015934006341
MAS61 Front frame for 1 module MATRIX STYLE. 1 41.00 8015934007508
MAS62 Front frame for 2 modules MATRIX STYLE. 1 50.14 8015934007515
MAS63 Front frame for 3 modules MATRIX STYLE. 1 53.96 8015934007522
MA91 Rain shelter for surface mounting fit for 1 module 1 203.00 8015934006358
MA92 Rain shelter for surface mounting fit for 2 modules 1 279.72 8015934006365
MA93 Rain shelter for surface mounting fit for 3 modules 1 410.00 8015934006372
PL40PCDG Colour camera, fixed 3,6 mm lens. With electric door speaker. 1 325.00 8015934003203
PL42PCDG Colour camera, fixed 3,6 mm lens. With electric door speaker. 2 call button 1 333.00 8015934006624
PL10P Module with door speaker (4+1audio system). No buttons 6 79.00 8015934002718
PL11P Module with door speaker (4+1audio system). One button 6 83.00 8015934001940
PL12P Module with door speaker (4+1audio system). Two buttons 6 119.00 8015934002565
CD4134PL Encoder with 4 call buttons.It codes up to 63 buttons 1 198.00 8015934003944
CD4138PL Encoder with 8 call buttons.It codes up to 63 buttons 1 229.00 8015934006112
IR PL24S Additional buttons panel with 4 call buttons 6 98.00 8015934001117
s PL228S Additional buttons panel with 8 call buttons 6 83.00 8015934002831
|‘ a | TD4100PL Digital door station with LCD and 14 stainless steel keys 1 349.00 8015934005146
PL20 Blank module 1 12.54 8015934004163
PL50 Street number module 1 34.88 8015934002350

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices
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PL71 Built-in back box. Fit for 1 module 8 42.00 8015934000554
. u PL72 Built-in back box. Fit for 2 modules 8 49.00 8015934000738
PL73 Built-in back box. Fit for 3 modules 1 54.00 8015934002237
PL81 Hood cover suitable for 1 Profilo module. 2  44.28 8015934002527
PL82 Hood cover suitable for 2 Profilo modules. 2 54.00 8015934002534
PL83 Hood cover suitable for 3 Profilo modules. 2 67.00 8015934003517
PL84 Hood cover suitable for 4 Profilo modules. Layed on 2 rows. 2 73.44 8015934004378
PL86 Hood cover suitable for 6 Profilo modules. Layed on 2 rows. 2 100.44 8015934004323
PL89 Hood cover suitable for 9 Profilo modules. Layed on 2 rows. 2 124.00 8015934006631
PL91 Rain shelter suitable for 1 module (1 row). Surface mounitng. 1 95.00 8015934001971
PL92 Rain shelter suitable for 2 modules (1 row). Surface mounitng. 1 124.00 8015934003173
PL93 Rain shelter suitable for 3 modules (1 row). Surface mounitng. 1 157.00 8015934004316
PL94 Rain shelter suitable for 4 modules (2 rows). Surface mounitng. 1 240.00 8015934006648
PL96 Rain shelter suitable for 6 modules (2 rows). Surface mounitng. 1 252.00 8015934004729
PL99 Rain shelter suitable for 9 modules (3 rows). Surface mounitng. 1 311.00 8015934006655
System Elements

Item Description Units per boxUnit price EAN13
PRS4220 Power supply 40VA. 127-230V.13Vca,12Vcc. 1 159.00 8015934002657
1281 Power supply, 48VA. 13Vca.21Vcc. VDE approved. On DIN bar 8 modules 1 165.00 8015934001780
PRS210 Transformer 15VA.13Vca.VDE. On DIN bar (3 modules). 8 31.00 8015934000493
1471 Relay unit (12Vca,12/24Vcc).On DIN bar (3 modules ). 1 37.00 8015934004408
1471E Relay unit DIN bar (4 modules) 8 41.00 8015934005320
1472 Relay unit with two exchanges 8 41.00 8015934005306
1473 2 entrance exchanger 1 85.00 8015934001827
4273P Digital exchanger 1 167.00 8015934003180
476 Video amplifier and distributor (coax system) 1 105.00 8015934006082
Cvo1l Video converter from unbalanced to balanced line. 1 28.00 8015934002992
CVv03 Video converter from balanced to unbalanced line. 1 30.00 8015934006129
DVv2 2-way video distributor (coax system) 1 25.90 8015934001063
Dv2D 2-way video distributor ( system without coax ). 1 27.00 8015934000905
Dv4 4-way video distributor (coax system) 1 33.00 8015934001087
Dv4D 4-way video distributor ( system without coax ). 1 34.00 8015934000912

™,

i PDX4000 Concierge unit for digital FN4000 system. 1 569.00 8015934003241

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices



B FARFISAH

INTZRCOMS SINC= 1967

Digital Systems
DF6000

DF6000 / Internal Stations

Iltem Description Units per boxUnit price  EAN13

EX3160C Colour monitor of Exhito series, with 4" LCD and 7 buttons 1 199.00 8015934001766
EX3100C Colour monitor of Exhito series, with 4" LCD and 3 buttons 1 149.00 8015934007386
EX322 Intercom, white, with 7 buttons, Exhito series DF6000 technology 20 57.00 8015934006792
EX312 Basic intercom, white, with 3 buttons, Exhito series DF6000 technology 20  53.00 8015934008178
WB3162 Wall bracket for DF6000 system for EX3160C or EX3100C 1 78.00 8015934006839
TA3160 Table adaptor for Exhito monitor 1 162.00 8015934005368
TA320 Table adaptor for Exhito intercom series 1 89.00 8015934004767
MC3000T Exhito Monitor Frame with Colour Techno-silver 1 11.00 8015934003142
MC3000G Exhito Monitor Frame with Colour GREEN 1 11.00 8015934003159
MC3000B Exhito Monitor Frame with Colour BLUE 1 11.00 8015934003166
EX301 Additional button module 20 6.00 8015934002510
EX304 Additional loudspeaker module 10 13.00 8015934003111
EX332 3 LED module to be inserted to indicate auxiliary services 10 11.90 8015934003135

External Stations

Iltem Description Units per boxUnit price EAN13

MAS43CED Colour camera with door speaker and 1 button 1 339.00 8015934007492
MAS11PED AUDIO Module with electric door speaker and 1call button. 1 159.00 8015934007416
TD6100MAS Digital door station of MATRIX STYLE series with front plate and 14 Key 1 337.00 8015934007560
MAS20 Blank module 1 53.41 8015934007430
MA71 Module frame with back box for 1 module 1 80.00 8015934004651
MA72 Module frame with back box for 2 modules 1 129.00 8015934004033
MA73 Module frame with back box for 3 modules 1 140.60 8015934006341
MAS61 Front frame for 1 module MATRIX STYLE. 1 41.00 8015934007508
MAS62 Front frame for 2 modules MATRIX STYLE. 1 50.14 8015934007515
MAS63 Front frame for 3 modules MATRIX STYLE. 1 53.96 8015934007522
MA91 Rain shelter for surface mounting fit for 1 module 1 203.00 8015934006358
MA92 Rain shelter for surface mounting fit for 2 modules 1 279.72 8015934006365
MA93 Rain shelter for surface mounting fit for 3 modules 1 410.00 8015934006372
PL40PCED Colour camera, fixed 3,6 mm lens.Electric door speaker.No call buttons. 1 280.00 8015934004224
PL41PCED Colour camera, fixed 3,6 mm lens.Electric door speaker.1 call buttons 1 280.00 8015934002497
PL42PCED Colour camera, fixed 3,6 mm lens.Electric door speaker. 2 call buttons. 1 340.00 8015934002466
PL10PED Module with door speaker. No buttons 6 97.00 8015934001742
PL11PED Module with door speaker. One button 6 111.00 8015934004118
PL12PED Module with door speaker. Two buttons 6 115.00 8015934002756
TD6100PL Digital door station of PROFILO series with front plate and 14 Key 1 257.00 8015934008383
CD6134PL Digital encoder with 4 call buttons 1 215.00 8015934008703
CD6138PL Digital encoder with 8 call buttons, 2 columns 1 197.00 8015934008710
PL24S Additional buttons panel with 4 call buttons 6 98.00 8015934001117
PL228S Additional buttons panel with 8 call buttons 6 83.00 8015934002831
PL20 Blank module 1 12.54 8015934004163
PL50 Street number module 1 34.88 8015934002350

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices
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PL71
. ! PL72
PL73
PL81
PL82
PL83
PL84

PL86
PL89

PLI1
PL92
PL93
PL94
PL96
PL99

Built-in back box. Fit for 1 module

Built-in back box. Fit for 2 modules
Built-in back box. Fit for 3 modules

Hood cover suitable for 1 Profilo module.
Hood cover suitable for 2 Profilo modules.
Hood cover suitable for 3 Profilo modules.

Hood cover suitable for 4 Profilo modules. Layed on 2 rows.
Hood cover suitable for 6 Profilo modules. Layed on 2 rows.
Hood cover suitable for 9 Profilo modules. Layed on 2 rows.

Rain shelter suitable for 1 module (1 row). Surface mounitng.
Rain shelter suitable for 2 modules (1 row). Surface mounitng.
Rain shelter suitable for 3 modules (1 row). Surface mounitng.
Rain shelter suitable for 4 modules (2 rows). Surface mounitng.
Rain shelter suitable for 6 modules (2 rows). Surface mounitng.
Rain shelter suitable for 9 modules (3 rows). Surface mounitng.
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42.00
49.00
54.00
44.28
54.00
67.00
73.44
100.44
124.00

95.00
124.00
157.00
240.00
252.00
311.00

Digital Systems
DF6000

8015934000554
8015934000738
8015934002237
8015934002527
8015934002534
8015934003517
8015934004378
8015934004323
8015934006631

8015934001971
8015934003173
8015934004316
8015934006648
8015934004729
8015934006655

System Elements
Item
PRS210
PRS6220
1471
1472
6273
Dv2D
DV4D
Cvo1

Description Units per boxUnit price
Transformer 15VA.13Vca.VDE. On DIN bar (3 modules). 8 31.00
Power supply 40VA.127-230V. 13Vca, 15Vcc. 1 169.00
Relay unit (12Vca,12/24Vcc).On DIN bar (3 modules ). 1 37.00
Relay unit with two exchanges 8 41.00
Digital switching unit. 1 144.00
2-way video distributor ( system without coax ). 1 27.00
4-way video distributor ( system without coax ). 1 34.00
Video converter from unbalanced to balanced line. 1 28.00

EAN13

8015934000493
8015934002695
8015934004408
8015934005306
8015934003869
8015934000905
8015934000912
8015934002992

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices
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Anclog Systems

REDUCED WIRING, ELECTRONIC CALL

REDUCED WIRING, ELECTRONIC CALL /Internal Stations

Iltem Description Units per boxUnit price EAN13
ZH1151WE Handsfree monitor with 4.3" LCD, 4 buttons (Zhero-S) 1 250.00 8015934011062
TA1260 Table adaptor for Zhero monitor 1 133.53 8015934008444
EX3160C Colour monitor of Exhito series, with 4" LCD and 7 buttons 1 199.00 8015934001766
EX3100C Colour monitor of Exhito series, with 4" LCD and 3 buttons 1 149.00 8015934007386
EX321 EXHITO (1+1 audio system) electronic call 20 39.00 8015934001483
EX311 EXHITO Intercom, basic version 20 25.50 8015934007362
EX3100CB EX3100C VIDEO INTERCOM WITH INDUCTIVE LOOP SUITABLE FOR 1 189.00 8015934008215
WB3161 Wall bracket for Reduced Wiring monitors EX3100C, EX3160C 1 48.00 8015934003500
TA3160 Table adaptor for Exhito monitor 1 162.00 8015934005368
TA320 Table adaptor for Exhito intercom series 89.00 8015934004767
MC3000T Exhito Monitor Frame with Colour Techno-silver 1 11.00 8015934003142
MC3000G Exhito Monitor Frame with Colour GREEN 1 11.00 8015934003159
MC3000B Exhito Monitor Frame with Colour BLUE 1 11.00 8015934003166
EX301 Additional button module 20 6.00 8015934002510
EX304 Additional loudspeaker module 10 13.00 8015934003111
EX332 3 LED module to be inserted to indicate auxiliary services 10 11.90 8015934003135
1 EX3111AGLC One way Exhito Agora Light VideoKit (colour) 1 455.00 8015934007843
! EX3111PLC One way Exhito Profilo VideoKit (colour) 1 495.00 8015934007676
E—i EX3111PLC/2 Two way Exhito Profilo VideoKit (colour) 1 689.00 8015934009014
— 1AEXD One-way audio kit Exhito-Agora 5 179.00 8015934005399
1PEXD Kit with n.1 EX321, PL11PED, PL71, PRS210ED 5 199.00 8015934003791
- 2PEXD Kit with n.2 EX321, PL12PED, PL71, PRS210ED 5 259.00 8015934003814
1PEXFD Kit with n.1 EX321, PL11PED, FC52PL, PL92 , PRS210ED 5 419.00 8015934007645
1CKD Kit with n. 1 EX311, PRS210, Click series flush mount door station 5 119.00 8015934007980
1CKSD Kit with n. 1 EX311, PRS210, Click series surface mount door station 5 114.00 8015934007997
2CKD Kit with n. 2 EX311, PRS210, Click series flush mount door station 5 216.00 8015934008000
2CKSD Kit with n. 2 EX311, PRS210, Click series surface mount door station 5 142.00 8015934008017
PT511GEW White intercom for 1+1 systems.One button. 20 33.00 8015934010935
External Stations
Iltem Description Units per boxUnit price EAN13
AGL100V Colour audio-video door station of Agora Light series 1 56.00 8015934007911
AGL100T Door station of Agora Light ready for installation of 8 single call button 1 83.00 8015934007898
AGL20 Blank button module for Agora Light line. 10 3.06 8015934007782
AGL21 Single call button module for Agora Light door station. 10 12.00 8015934007805
AGL100A Audio door station of Agora Light series 1 64.00 8015934007874
WA12AG Agora' wall adaptor with hood cover to replace MD72 1 171.00 8015934008697
WAO1AG Wall adaptor Agora' panel while replacing MD72 1 56.00 8015934006921
AGORA'
™1 AG100V Colour audio-video door station of Agora series 1 56.00 8015934005122
‘ AG100T Door station of Agora ready for installation of 8 single call button 1 83.00 8015934005177
U AG20 Blank button module for Agora line. 10 3.06 8015934005023
AG21 Single call button module for Agora door station. 10 12.00 8015934005047
AG100A Audio door station of Agora series 1 64.00 8015934005153

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices
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WA12AG
WAO1AG
AG40CED
AG30ED

MATRIX STYLE

PROFILO

MAS43CED
MAS11PED
MAS20
MAS22
MAS24

MA71
MA72
MA73
MAS61
MAS62
MAS63

MA91
MA92
MA93

PL40PCED
PL41PCED
PL42PCED
PL10PED
PL11PED
PL12PED
PL20

PL50

PL21

PL22

PL23

PL24
PL226
PL228

PL71
PL72
PL73
PL81
PL82
PL83
PL84
PL86
PL89

PLO91
PL92
PL93
PL94
PL96
PL99

Anclog Systems

REDUCED WIRING, ELECTRONIC CALL

Agora' wall adaptor with hood cover to replace MD72
Wall adaptor Agora' panel while replacing MD72

Colour camera and door speaker for AGL100V, AG100V
Door speaker module for AG100A, AGL100A

Colour camera with door speaker and 1 button

AUDIO Module with electric door speaker and 1call button.
Blank module

Push-button module with 2 call buttons.

Push-button module with 4 call buttons.

Module frame with back box for 1 module
Module frame with back box for 2 modules
Module frame with back box for 3 modules
Front frame for 1 module MATRIX STYLE.
Front frame for 2 modules MATRIX STYLE.
Front frame for 3 modules MATRIX STYLE.

Rain shelter for surface mounting fit for 1 module
Rain shelter for surface mounting fit for 2 modules
Rain shelter for surface mounting fit for 3 modules

Colour camera, fixed 3,6 mm lens.Electric door speaker.No call buttons.

Colour camera, fixed 3,6 mm lens.Electric door speaker.1 call buttons
Colour camera, fixed 3,6 mm lens.Electric door speaker. 2 call buttons.
Module with door speaker. No buttons

Module with door speaker. One button

Module with door speaker. Two buttons

Blank module

Street number module

Additional button module. With 1 call button

Additional button module. With 2 call buttons

Additional button module. With 3 call buttons

Additional button module. With 4 call buttons

Double row module, equipped with 6 buttons

Double row module, equipped with 8 buttons

Built-in back box. Fit for 1 module

Built-in back box. Fit for 2 modules

Built-in back box. Fit for 3 modules

Hood cover suitable for 1 Profilo module.

Hood cover suitable for 2 Profilo modules.

Hood cover suitable for 3 Profilo modules.

Hood cover suitable for 4 Profilo modules. Layed on 2 rows.
Hood cover suitable for 6 Profilo modules. Layed on 2 rows.
Hood cover suitable for 9 Profilo modules. Layed on 2 rows.

Rain shelter suitable for 1 module (1 row). Surface mounitng.
Rain shelter suitable for 2 modules (1 row). Surface mounitng.
Rain shelter suitable for 3 modules (1 row). Surface mounitng.
Rain shelter suitable for 4 modules (2 rows). Surface mounitng.
Rain shelter suitable for 6 modules (2 rows). Surface mounitng.
Rain shelter suitable for 9 modules (3 rows). Surface mounitng.
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171.00
56.00
221.00
87.00

339.00
159.00

53.41
117.00
106.82

80.00
129.00
140.60

41.00

50.14

53.96

203.00
279.72
410.00

280.00
280.00
340.00
97.00
111.00
115.00
12.54
34.88
29.96
34.88
48.00
49.00
51.00
56.80

42.00
49.00
54.00
44.28
54.00
67.00
73.44
100.44
124.00

95.00
124.00
157.00
240.00
252.00
311.00

8015934008697
8015934006921
8015934005078
8015934005009

8015934007492
8015934007416
8015934007430
8015934007447
8015934007454

8015934004651
8015934004033
8015934006341
8015934007508
8015934007515
8015934007522

8015934006358
8015934006365
8015934006372

8015934004224
8015934002497
8015934002466
8015934001742
8015934004118
8015934002756
8015934004163
8015934002350
8015934004590
8015934003616
8015934002374
8015934002213
8015934002039
8015934002442

8015934000554
8015934000738
8015934002237
8015934002527
8015934002534
8015934003517
8015934004378
8015934004323
8015934006631

8015934001971
8015934003173
8015934004316
8015934006648
8015934004729
8015934006655

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices
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MODY

MD41C
MD10ED
MD11ED
MD12ED
MD20
MD21
MD22
MD23
MD24
MD222
MD224
MD226
MD228
MD50

MD71
MD72
MD73
MD74
MD81
MD82
MD83
MD84
MD86
MD804

MD91
MD92
MD93
MD94
MD96

Colour CCD camera unit with electronic autoiris, 4mm fixed lens

For electric door speaker O call button for 1+1system.
For electric door speaker 1 call button for 1+1system.
For electric door speaker 2 call buttons for 1+1system.
Blank module

Push-button module with 1 call button

Push-button module with 2 call buttons

Push-button module with 3 call buttons

Push-button module with 4 call buttons

Push-button module with 2 call buttons, 2 columns
Push-button module with 4 call buttons, 2 columns
Push-button module with 6 call buttons, 2 columns
Push-button module with 8 call buttons, 2 columns
Number module

Module frame with back box for 1 module
Module frame with back box for 2 modules
Module frame with back box for 3 modules
Module frame with back box for 4 modules
Hood cover for 1 module (for 1 MD71)
Hood cover for 2 modules (for 1 MD72)
Hood cover for 3 modules (for 1 MD73)
Hood cover for 4 modules (for 2 MD72)
Hood cover for 6 modules (for 2 MD73)
Hood cover for 4 modules (for 1 MD74)

Rain shelter with module frame for 1 module

Rain shelter with module frame for 2 modules

Rain shelter with module frame for 3 modules

Rain shelter with module frame for 4 modules, 2 columns
Rain shelter with module frame for 6 modules, 2 columns

Anclog Systems

REDUCED WIRING, ELECTRONIC CALL
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340.00
67.00
85.00
91.00
19.00
24.98
39.00
42.00
45.00
30.00
37.00
48.00
50.00
29.00

27.00
37.00
29.00
39.00
54.00
65.00
80.00
97.00
122.00
128.52

102.00
113.15
133.00
187.00
235.00

8015934001728
8015934000776
8015934000608
8015934001438
8015934002626
8015934001155
8015934001193
8015934001018
8015934000950
8015934004668
8015934000998
8015934000974
8015934001032
8015934003685

8015934000844
8015934000820
8015934001445
8015934001452
8015934000578
8015934000585
8015934000592
8015934005283
8015934003937
8015934001988

8015934002619
8015934002541
8015934002558
8015934004453
8015934004514

System Elements
Item
1181E
1443ED
1471
1471E
1472
1473
241D
241DMA
Dv2D
Dv4D
PRS210
PRS210ED
RL36
RL37D
SR41
CVv01
ST703

Description Units per boxUnit price
Power supply/timer 48VA. On DIN bar. 1 139.00
Switcher module for intercommunicating systems 1 105.00
Relay unit (12Vca,12/24Vcc).On DIN bar (3 modules ). 1 37.00
Relay unit DIN bar (4 modules) 8 41.00
Relay unit with two exchanges 8 41.00
2 entrance exchanger 1 85.00
2 diodes module for Mody panels 10 6.90
4-diode module for Profilo and Matrix for reduced wire technology 10 10.00
2-way video distributor ( system without coax ). 1 27.00
4-way video distributor ( system without coax ). 1 34.00
Transformer 15VA.13Vca.VDE. On DIN bar (3 modules). 8 31.00
Transformer with electronic note 15VA. 13Vca.VDE approved.On DIN bar 8  54.00
Relay module to be fitted into the handsets 10 17.00
Relay unit with note generator. 1 67.00
Electronic buzzer module. 10 19.90
Video converter from unbalanced to balanced line. 1 28.00
Call volume module 1 8.90

EAN13

8015934002688
8015934003586
8015934004408
8015934005320
8015934005306
8015934001827
8015934000806
8015934001773
8015934000905
8015934000912
8015934000493
8015934001858
8015934000615
8015934003647
8015934003272
8015934002992
8015934003838

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices
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Anclog Systems

CONVENTIONAL WIRING, ELECTRONIC CALL

CONVENTIONAL WIRING, ELECTRONIC CALL /Internal Stations

Iltem Description Units per boxUnit price EAN13
EX3100C Colour monitor of Exhito series, with 4" LCD and 3 buttons 1 149.00 8015934007386
EX3160C Colour monitor of Exhito series, with 4" LCD and 7 buttons 1 199.00 8015934001766
EX310 EXHITO Intercom, basic version 20 25.50 8015934007348
EX320R Intercom for conventional wiring systems, electronic / alternate current call 20  45.50 8015934009397
WB3160 Wall bracket for Conventional Wiring monitors EX3160C or EX3100C 1 46.00 8015934003777
TA3160 Table adaptor for Exhito monitor 1 162.00 8015934005368
TA320 Table adaptor for Exhito intercom series 1 89.00 8015934004767
EX301 Additional button module 20 6.00 8015934002510
EX304 Additional loudspeaker module 10 13.00 8015934003111
EX332 3 LED module to be inserted to indicate auxiliary services 10 11.90 8015934003135
MC3000T Exhito Monitor Frame with Colour Techno-silver 1 11.00 8015934003142
MC3000G Exhito Monitor Frame with Colour GREEN 1 11.00 8015934003159
MC3000B Exhito Monitor Frame with Colour BLUE 1 11.00 8015934003166
1CK Kit with n. 1 EX310, PRS210, Click series flush mount door station 5 157.00 8015934007942
1CKS Kit with n. 1 EX310, PRS210, Click series surface mount door station 5 103.40 8015934007959
- 2CK Kit with n. 2 EX310, PRS210, Click series flush mount door station 5 129.00 8015934007966
2CKS Kit with n. 2 EX310, PRS210, Click series surface mount door station 5 139.00 8015934007973
1IMEXR 4+1 audio kit, including MODY panel and EX320R handset 1 170.00 8015934010072
2MEXR 4+1 audio kit, 2 ways, including MODY panel and EX320R handset 1 207.00 8015934010096
PT510EW White intercom for 4+1 systems. With one button. 20 32.00 8015934001346
( PT526GEW White intercom for 4+1 systems to electronic call. With two buttons expand20  39.00 8015934010973
PT501G Additional button 20 5.00 8015934011000
4MD AUDIO KIT with PT510EW (4), PRS240 and 4 buttons Mody panel 1 223.00 8015934010652
6MD AUDIO KIT with PT510EW (6), RPS240, 6 buttons Mody panel 1 293.00 8015934010669
8MD AUDIO KIT with PT510EW (8), PRS240 and 8 buttons Mody panel 1 341.00 8015934010676
10MD AUDIO KIT with PT510EW (10), PRS240 and Mody 10 buttons panel 1 387.00 8015934010683
12MD AUDIO KIT with PT510EW (12), PRS240 and 12 buttons Mody panel 1 439.00 8015934010690
4RP AUDIO KIT with PT510EW (4), PRS240 and 4 buttons RP panel 1 214.00 8015934010607
6RP AUDIO KIT with PT510EW (6), PRS240, 6 buttons RP panel 1 266.00 8015934010614
8RP AUDIO KIT with PT510EW (8), PRS240, 8 buttons RP panel 1 320.00 8015934010621
10RP AUDIO KIT with PT510EW (10), PRS240 and RP 10 buttons panel 1 372.00 8015934010638
12RP AUDIO KIT with PT510EW (12), PRS240 and 12 buttons RP panel 1 419.00 8015934010645
External Stations
Item Description Units per boxUnit price  EAN13
MAS10P AUDIO Module with electric door speaker without call button. 1 119.00 8015934007393
9 MAS11P Module door speaker, with 1 button 1 165.00 8015934007409
o MAS12P Module door speaker,with 2 buttons 1 179.00 8015934007423
’ MAS20 Blank module 1 53.41 8015934007430
MAS22 Push-button module with 2 call buttons. 1 117.00 8015934007447
MAS24 Push-button module with 4 call buttons. 1 106.82 8015934007454

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices



Anclog Systems
CONVENTIONAL WIRING, ELECTRONIC CALL

B FARFISAH
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,-.-:,-,-. PL40PC Colour camera equipped with electric door speaker. No call buttons. 1 277.00 8015934005245
PL41PC Colour camera equipped with electric door speaker and 1 call button. 1 300.00 8015934003258
PL42PC Colour camera. Equipped with electric door speaker and 2 call buttons. 1 306.00 8015934002343

PL422PC Colour camera equipped with electric door speaker and 2 call buttons. 1 319.00 8015934002862

PL424PC Colour camera equipped with electric door speaker and 4 call buttons. 1 322.00 8015934005498

PL10OP Module with door speaker (4+1audio system). No buttons 6 79.00 8015934002718

PL11P Module with door speaker (4+1audio system). One button 6 83.00 8015934001940

PL12P Module with door speaker (4+1audio system). Two buttons 6 119.00 8015934002565

PL122P Module with door speaker (4+1audio system). Two buttons 6 93.00 8015934003210

PL124P Module with door speaker (4+1audio system). Four buttons 6 98.00 8015934004064

PL20 Blank module 1 12.54 8015934004163

PL50 Street number module 1 34.88 8015934002350

PL21 Additional button module. With 1 call button 6 29.96 8015934004590

PL22 Additional button module. With 2 call buttons 6 34.88 8015934003616

PL23 Additional button module. With 3 call buttons 6 48.00 8015934002374

PL24 Additional button module. With 4 call buttons 6 49.00 8015934002213

PL226 Double row module, equipped with 6 buttons 6 51.00 8015934002039

PL228 Double row module, equipped with 8 buttons 6 56.80 8015934002442

PL71 Built-in back box. Fit for 1 module 8 42.00 8015934000554

. D PL72 Built-in back box. Fit for 2 modules 8 49.00 8015934000738
PL73 Built-in back box. Fit for 3 modules 1 54.00 8015934002237

PL81 Hood cover suitable for 1 Profilo module. 2  44.28 8015934002527

PL82 Hood cover suitable for 2 Profilo modules. 2 54.00 8015934002534

PL83 Hood cover suitable for 3 Profilo modules. 2 67.00 8015934003517

PL84 Hood cover suitable for 4 Profilo modules. Layed on 2 rows. 2 73.44 8015934004378

PL86 Hood cover suitable for 6 Profilo modules. Layed on 2 rows. 2 100.44 8015934004323

PL89 Hood cover suitable for 9 Profilo modules. Layed on 2 rows. 2 124.00 8015934006631

PL91 Rain shelter suitable for 1 module (1 row). Surface mounitng. 1 95.00 8015934001971

PL92 Rain shelter suitable for 2 modules (1 row). Surface mounitng. 1 124.00 8015934003173

PL93 Rain shelter suitable for 3 modules (1 row). Surface mounitng. 1 157.00 8015934004316

PL94 Rain shelter suitable for 4 modules (2 rows). Surface mounitng. 1 240.00 8015934006648

PL96 Rain shelter suitable for 6 modules (2 rows). Surface mounitng. 1 252.00 8015934004729

PL99 Rain shelter suitable for 9 modules (3 rows). Surface mounitng. 1 311.00 8015934006655

= - MD41C Colour CCD camera unit with electronic autoiris, 4mm fixed lens 1 340.00 8015934001728
e MD30 Door speaker module 10 39.50 8015934000530
MD10 Module for electric door speaker without call button. 6 29.00 8015934000783

MD11 Module for electric door speaker with 1 call button 6 34.00 8015934000622

£52222 MD12 Module for electric door speaker with 2 call buttons 6 39.00 8015934001179
: MD122 Module for electric door speaker with 2 call buttons, 2 columns 6 39.00 8015934001216
— @ MD124 Module for electric door speaker with 4 call buttons, 2 columns 6 45.00 8015934001131
MD20 Blank module 1 19.00 8015934002626

MD21 Push-button module with 1 call button 6 24.98 8015934001155

MD22 Push-button module with 2 call buttons 6 39.00 8015934001193

MD23 Push-button module with 3 call buttons 6 42.00 8015934001018

MD24 Push-button module with 4 call buttons 6 45.00 8015934000950

MD222 Push-button module with 2 call buttons, 2 columns 6 30.00 8015934004668

MD224 Push-button module with 4 call buttons, 2 columns 6 37.00 8015934000998

MD226 Push-button module with 6 call buttons, 2 columns 6 48.00 8015934000974

MD228 Push-button module with 8 call buttons, 2 columns 6 50.00 8015934001032

MD50 Number module 1 29.00 8015934003685

MD100 Door station integrated with door speaker, 1 button. 1 60.00 8015934004040

MD200 Door station integrated with door speaker, 2 buttons. 1 64.00 8015934003012

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices
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- MD71 Module frame with back box for 1 module 8 27.00 8015934000844
[— i MD72 Module frame with back box for 2 modules 8 37.00 8015934000820
. E MD73 Module frame with back box for 3 modules 1 29.00 8015934001445
MD74 Module frame with back box for 4 modules 1 39.00 8015934001452
MD81 Hood cover for 1 module (for 1 MD71) 2 54.00 8015934000578
MD82 Hood cover for 2 modules (for 1 MD72) 2 65.00 8015934000585
MD83 Hood cover for 3 modules (for 1 MD73) 2 80.00 8015934000592
MD84 Hood cover for 4 modules (for 2 MD72) 2 97.00 8015934005283
MD86 Hood cover for 6 modules (for 2 MD73) 2 122.00 8015934003937
MD804 Hood cover for 4 modules (for 1 MD74) 2 128.52 8015934001988
MD91 Rain shelter with module frame for 1 module 1 102.00 8015934002619
MD92 Rain shelter with module frame for 2 modules 1 113.15 8015934002541
MD93 Rain shelter with module frame for 3 modules 1 133.00 8015934002558
MD94 Rain shelter with module frame for 4 modules, 2 columns 1 187.00 8015934004453
MD96 Rain shelter with module frame for 6 modules, 2 columns 1 235.00 8015934004514
System Elements
Item Description Units per boxUnit price EAN13
1281 Power supply, 48VA. 13Vca.21Vcc. VDE approved. On DIN bar 8 modules 1 165.00 8015934001780
1281E Power supply with timer integrated.On DIN bar (8 modules). 1 179.00 8015934001797
1282E Audio-Video timer on DIN bar ( 6 modules ). 1 97.00 8015934001810
PRS210 Transformer 15VA.13Vca.VDE. On DIN bar (3 modules). 8 31.00 8015934000493
PRS240 Stabilized power supply with electronic ringing generator for call,18 VA. On 8  74.00 8015934001834
PRS226E Power supply-switcher for intercommunicating18VA, with note generetor,0 1 116.00 8015934002701
476 Video amplifier and distributor (coax system) 1 105.00 8015934006082
1471 Relay unit (12Vca,12/24Vcc).On DIN bar (3 modules ). 1 37.00 8015934004408
1472 Relay unit with two exchanges 8 41.00 8015934005306
1473 2 entrance exchanger 1 85.00 8015934001827
1273TV Two entrances audio-video switching unit 1 149.00 8015934003050
1443E Intercommunicating module for 1382 1 43.00 8015934004873
1471E Relay unit DIN bar (4 modules) 8 41.00 8015934005320
Cvo1l Video converter from unbalanced to balanced line. 1 28.00 8015934002992
CVv02 Call confirmation module for external door stations. 1 16.90 8015934004958
CVvo03 Video converter from balanced to unbalanced line. 1 30.00 8015934006129
Dv2 2-way video distributor (coax system) 1 25.90 8015934001063
Dv4 4-way video distributor (coax system) 1 33.00 8015934001087
Dv2D 2-way video distributor ( system without coax ). 1 27.00 8015934000905
DV4D 4-way video distributor ( system without coax ). 1 34.00 8015934000912
SR41 Electronic buzzer module. 10 19.90 8015934003272
RL36 Relay module to be fitted into the handsets 10 17.00 8015934000615
RL37 Relay unit note generetor, DIN bar 4 modules 8 67.00 8015934004774
GN30 Three electronic ringers generator. 8  46.00 8015934005344
ST703 Call volume module 1 8.90 8015934003838

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices
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ALTERNATE CURRENT CALL /Internal Stations

Iltem Description Units per boxUnit price  EAN13
|

=<
EX320R Intercom for conventional wiring systems, electronic / alternate current call 20  45.50 8015934009397
TA320 Table adaptor for Exhito intercom series 1 89.00 8015934004767
PT510W White intercom. 20 29.00 8015934000134
PT520GW White intercom, expandable. 20 39.00 8015934010959
PT501G Additional button 20 5.00 8015934011000
PT511GSWi/1 White intercom with buzzer for 1+1 system. 20 29.00
PT524SW White intercom for Victory kits 20 32.00 8015934007683
v Kit with n.1 PT524SW, RP1, PRS220, MD30 5 105.00 8015934001407
2V Kit with n.2 PT524SW, RP2, PRS220, MD30 5 128.00 8015934001414
3V Kit with n.3 PT524SW, RP4, PRS220, MD30 5 160.00 8015934000677
v Kit with n.4 PT524SW, RP4, PRS220, MD30 5 185.00 8015934000714
6V Kit with n.6 PT524SW, RP6, PRS220, MD30 1 245.00 8015934001391
8V Kit with n.8 PT524SW, RP8, PRS220, MD30 1 300.00 8015934002190
1oV Kit with n.10 PT524SW, RP10, PRS220, MD30 1 375.00 8015934002206
12v Kit with n.12 PT524SW, RP12, PRS220, MD30 1 429.00 8015934004705

724
724N Beige intercom With one button,built-in electronic bell, electronic micropho 20  51.00 8015934000455

External Stations

Item Description Units per boxUnit price EAN13
MAS10P AUDIO Module with electric door speaker without call button. 1 119.00 8015934007393
MAS11P Module door speaker, with 1 button 1 165.00 8015934007409
MAS12P Module door speaker,with 2 buttons 1 179.00 8015934007423
MAS20 Blank module 1 53.41 8015934007430
MAS22 Push-button module with 2 call buttons. 1 117.00 8015934007447
MAS24 Push-button module with 4 call buttons. 1 106.82 8015934007454
: MA71 Module frame with back box for 1 module 1 80.00 8015934004651
ﬂ MA72 Module frame with back box for 2 modules 1 129.00 8015934004033
B MA73 Module frame with back box for 3 modules 1 140.60 8015934006341
MAS61 Front frame for 1 module MATRIX STYLE. 1 41.00 8015934007508
MAS62 Front frame for 2 modules MATRIX STYLE. 1 50.14 8015934007515
MAS63 Front frame for 3 modules MATRIX STYLE. 1 53.96 8015934007522
MA91 Rain shelter for surface mounting fit for 1 module 1 203.00 8015934006358
MA92 Rain shelter for surface mounting fit for 2 modules 1 279.72 8015934006365
MA93 Rain shelter for surface mounting fit for 3 modules 1 410.00 8015934006372

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices



Anclog Systems
ALTERNATE CURRENT CALL

B FARFISAH

INTZRCOMS SINC= 1967

PL10OP Module with door speaker (4+1audio system). No buttons 6 79.00 8015934002718

PL11P Module with door speaker (4+1audio system). One button 6 83.00 8015934001940

PL12P Module with door speaker (4+1audio system). Two buttons 6 119.00 8015934002565

PL122P Module with door speaker (4+1audio system). Two buttons 6 93.00 8015934003210

PL124P Module with door speaker (4+1audio system). Four buttons 6 98.00 8015934004064

PL20 Blank module 1 12.54 8015934004163

PL50 Street number module 1 34.88 8015934002350

PL21 Additional button module. With 1 call button 6 29.96 8015934004590

PL22 Additional button module. With 2 call buttons 6 34.88 8015934003616

PL23 Additional button module. With 3 call buttons 6 48.00 8015934002374

PL24 Additional button module. With 4 call buttons 6 49.00 8015934002213

PL226 Double row module, equipped with 6 buttons 6 51.00 8015934002039

PL228 Double row module, equipped with 8 buttons 6 56.80 8015934002442

PL71 Built-in back box. Fit for 1 module 8 42.00 8015934000554

. B PL72 Built-in back box. Fit for 2 modules 8  49.00 8015934000738
PL73 Built-in back box. Fit for 3 modules 1 54.00 8015934002237

PL81 Hood cover suitable for 1 Profilo module. 2 44.28 8015934002527

PL82 Hood cover suitable for 2 Profilo modules. 2 54.00 8015934002534

PL83 Hood cover suitable for 3 Profilo modules. 2 67.00 8015934003517

PL84 Hood cover suitable for 4 Profilo modules. Layed on 2 rows. 2 73.44 8015934004378

PL86 Hood cover suitable for 6 Profilo modules. Layed on 2 rows. 2 100.44 8015934004323

PL89 Hood cover suitable for 9 Profilo modules. Layed on 2 rows. 2 124.00 8015934006631

PL91 Rain shelter suitable for 1 module (1 row). Surface mounitng. 1 95.00 8015934001971

PL92 Rain shelter suitable for 2 modules (1 row). Surface mounitng. 1 124.00 8015934003173

PL93 Rain shelter suitable for 3 modules (1 row). Surface mounitng. 1 157.00 8015934004316

PL94 Rain shelter suitable for 4 modules (2 rows). Surface mounitng. 1 240.00 8015934006648

PL96 Rain shelter suitable for 6 modules (2 rows). Surface mounitng. 1 252.00 8015934004729

PL99 Rain shelter suitable for 9 modules (3 rows). Surface mounitng. 1 311.00 8015934006655

- MD10 Module for electric door speaker without call button. 6 29.00 8015934000783
o MD11 Module for electric door speaker with 1 call button 6 34.00 8015934000622
Lg—_-—,_. } MD12 Module for electric door speaker with 2 call buttons 6 39.00 8015934001179
MD122 Module for electric door speaker with 2 call buttons, 2 columns 6 39.00 8015934001216

MD124 Module for electric door speaker with 4 call buttons, 2 columns 6 45.00 8015934001131

MD20 Blank module 1 19.00 8015934002626

MD21 Push-button module with 1 call button 6 24.98 8015934001155

MD22 Push-button module with 2 call buttons 6 39.00 8015934001193

MD23 Push-button module with 3 call buttons 6 42.00 8015934001018

MD24 Push-button module with 4 call buttons 6 45.00 8015934000950

MD222 Push-button module with 2 call buttons, 2 columns 6 30.00 8015934004668

MD224 Push-button module with 4 call buttons, 2 columns 6 37.00 8015934000998

MD226 Push-button module with 6 call buttons, 2 columns 6 48.00 8015934000974

MD228 Push-button module with 8 call buttons, 2 columns 6 50.00 8015934001032

MD30 Door speaker module 10 39.50 8015934000530

MD50 Number module 1 29.00 8015934003685

MD100 Door station integrated with door speaker, 1 button. 1 60.00 8015934004040

MD200 Door station integrated with door speaker, 2 buttons. 1 64.00 8015934003012

o MD71 Module frame with back box for 1 module 8 27.00 8015934000844
r | MD72 Module frame with back box for 2 modules 8 37.00 8015934000820
I fo o MD73 Module frame with back box for 3 modules 1 29.00 8015934001445
MD74 Module frame with back box for 4 modules 1 39.00 8015934001452

MD81 Hood cover for 1 module (for 1 MD71) 2 54.00 8015934000578

MD82 Hood cover for 2 modules (for 1 MD72) 2 65.00 8015934000585

MD83 Hood cover for 3 modules (for 1 MD73) 2 80.00 8015934000592

MD84 Hood cover for 4 modules (for 2 MD72) 2 97.00 8015934005283

MD804 Hood cover for 4 modules (for 1 MD74) 2 128.52 8015934001988

MD86 Hood cover for 6 modules (for 2 MD73) 2 122.00 8015934003937

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices
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MD91 Rain shelter with module frame for 1 module 1 102.00 8015934002619
MD92 Rain shelter with module frame for 2 modules 1 113.15 8015934002541
MD93 Rain shelter with module frame for 3 modules 1 133.00 8015934002558
MD94 Rain shelter with module frame for 4 modules, 2 columns 1 187.00 8015934004453
MD96 Rain shelter with module frame for 6 modules, 2 columns 1 235.00 8015934004514
RP1 For door speaker 1 button 6 30.78 8015934003715
RP2 For door speaker 2 buttons 6 31.86 8015934001360
RP4 For door speaker 4 buttons 6 38.88 8015934002589
RP6 For door speaker 6 buttons 1 44.82 8015934001261
RP8 For door speaker 8 buttons 1 53.90 8015934001278
RP10 For door speaker 10 buttons 1 70.00 8015934001315
RP12 For door speaker 12 buttons 1 91.00 8015934002602
R8 Additional panel 8 buttons 1 50.00 8015934001285
R10 Additional panel 10 buttons 1 58.00 8015934001247
R12 Additional panel 12 buttons 1 65.00 8015934001254
R14 Additional panel 14 buttons 1 72.00 8015934001230
337C Electric door speaker for 4+1 and video system 10 59.00 8015934000479
System Elements

Item Description Units per boxUnit price EAN13

PRS210 Transformer 15VA.13Vca.VDE. On DIN bar (3 modules). 8 31.00 8015934000493
PRS220 15VA. 6Vcc-13Vea.VDE-DEMKO-SEMKO-SASO.on DIN bar (4 modules) 8  69.00 8015934000516
PRS226 For intercommunicating, 18VA. 8Vcc-13Vcea. VDE,On DIN bar (6 modules 8 119.00 8015934004521
1471 Relay unit (12Vca,12/24Vcc).On DIN bar (3 modules ). 1 37.00 8015934004408
1472 Relay unit with two exchanges 8 41.00 8015934005306
1473 2 entrance exchanger 1 85.00 8015934001827
GN30 Three electronic ringers generator. 8 46.00 8015934005344
SR40 Buzzer module 10 17.00 8015934004149
SR41 Electronic buzzer module. 10 19.90 8015934003272
RL36 Relay module to be fitted into the handsets 10 17.00 8015934000615
1382 Timer for 7+n+COAX systems 1 83.00 8015934001803

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices



INTZRCOMS SINC= 1967

IP / System Elements

@

Item Description Units per boxUnit price EAN13

Gateway

GW2IP DUO-IP gateway (single user) 1 890.00 8015934010522
1US/GW2IP Additional user for GW2IP gateway 1 143.00 8015934011079
Installation components

PRS210 Transformer 15VA.13Vca.VDE. On DIN bar (3 modules). 8 31.00 8015934000493

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices



B FARFISAH

INTZRCOMS SINC= 1967

Telephony
TELEPHONY

TELEPHONY ! External Stations

Iltem Description Units per boxUnit price  EAN13
AB3G 3G GSM MyCom module for up to 4 calls on Alba module. 1 643.00 8015934010362
CT2138AB Additional button module (up to 8 calls) 1 107.00 8015934010003
DD2140AB 3.5" LCD display module for DUO system or AB3G ALBA door panels 1 399.00 8015934010546
PD2100AB Keypad for access control or digital dialling on Alba DUO/MyCom panels. 1 280.00 8015934010416
AB50 Street number module 1 114.00 8015934010300
ABOO Alba blank module 1 39.00 8015934010287
AB20 Blank button cover 10 8.00 8015934009823
AB21 Single button 10 9.54 8015934009847
ANO1 External Antenna for MyCom system 1 65.79 8015934008369
ANO2 Antenna adaptor for installation of ANO1 external antenna on AB3G modul 1 24.99 8015934010393
1MCAB MyCom ALBA 3G kit, 1 to 4 buttons, flush mounting 1 272.00 8015934010485
1MCABS MyCom ALBA 3G kit, 1 to 4 buttons, surface mounting 1 296.00 8015934010492
1MCPDAB MyCom kit composed by AB3G and keypad PD2100AB 1 1080.00 8015934010478

System Elements
Iltem Description Units per boxUnit price EAN13
EC733 Connection cable for Alba modules (560mm) 1 11.73 8015934010010
XE2921 Bluetooth interface for Alba DUO programming and RTC for display 1 95.00 8015934010560
SC1 Wall mounting back box for 1 module of Alba series 10 9.69 8015934009953
SC2 Wall mounting back box for 2 modules of Alba series 10 16.96 8015934009960
SC3 Wall mounting back box for 3 modules of Alba series 10 17.85 8015934009977
AB71 Mounting frame (single module) 1 37.00 8015934009915
AB72 Mounting frame (dual module) 1 39.95 8015934009922
AB73 Mounting frame (three modules) 1 45.00 8015934009939
AB61 Frame for single module 1 55.00 8015934009885
AB62 Frame for two modules 1 59.00 8015934009892
AB63 Frame for three modules 1 72.00 8015934009908
AB81S ALBA surface mounting box, 1 module, no rain shelter 1 104.22 8015934010249
AB82S ALBA surface mounting box, 2 modules, no rain shelter 1 113.40 8015934010256
AB83S ALBA surface mounting box, 3 modules, no rain shelter 1 122.00 8015934010263
AB91 Rain shelter for 1 Alba module 1 105.00 8015934010195
AB92 Rain shelter for 2 Alba modules 1 129.00 8015934010201
AB93 Rain shelter for 3 Alba modules 1 159.00 8015934010218

System Elements
Item Description Units per boxUnit price  EAN13

: L] FT208E 2 line / 8 int PBX 1 678.00 8015934008956
ES14E Expansion module for FT208E 1 241.00 8015934008932
FT11D Intercom to telephone interf. (German appr.) 1 204.00 8015934004248

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices
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INTZRCOMS SINC= 1967

ACCESS CONTROL

ACCESS CONTROL ! External Stations

Item Description Units per boxUnit price EAN13
Keypad

::§ ,gq FC21E Access control keypad (plastic). 8 programmable codes. 1 54.00 8015934002121

- S FC32P Access control keypad (aluminium). 4 programmable codes. 2 relays 1 114.00 8015934002169
FC42 Access control keypad (stain. steel). 8 programmable codes. 2 relays 1 169.00 8015934000868
Accessories
FP2000 Stand alone RFID reader PCB for Solvo panels 1 115.00 8015934010317
Accessories
XE2921 Bluetooth interface for Alba DUO programming and RTC for display 1 95.00 8015934010560
XE2922 Bluetooth interface for Smart Access apps on Alba and Hero panels 1 129.00 8015934010997
Kit
SE4252PDABW 2 wires video kit composed by ALBA panel with PD2100AB and SETTE 7" 1 1150.00 8015934010461
1MCPDAB MyCom kit composed by AB3G and keypad PD2100AB 1 1080.00 8015934010478
RFID
FP51SAB RFID reader with Bluetooth for Smart Access on Alba compositionsorass 1 249.00 8015934011093
Keypad
PD2100AB Keypad for access control or digital dialling on Alba DUO/MyCom panels. 1 280.00 8015934010416
Keypad
FC52MAS 2 relays for lock opening,12 programmable codes (IP45) 1 170.00 8015934007621
Accessories
FP11/10 Kit cards ISO for 10 users. 1 60.00 8015934002398
FP12/10 Passive key ring Tag for 10 users 1 62.50 8015934002404
Kit
1PEXFD Kit with n.1 EX321, PL11PED, FC52PL, PL92 , PRS210ED 5 419.00 8015934007645
RFID
FP52PL Proximity Reader for Profilo series. 1 199.00 8015934005214
Keypad

L)

@

3
FC52PL Access control keypad for Profilo series. 1 139.00 8015934003845
Accessories
FP11/10 Kit cards ISO for 10 users. 1 60.00 8015934002398
FP12/10 Passive key ring Tag for 10 users 1 62.50 8015934002404
Keypad

! FC52P Access control keypad for Mody series. 1 115.00 8015934003463

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices



B FARFI ACCESS CONTROL | 22

INTZRCOMS SINC= 1967

System Elements
Item Description Units per boxUnit price EAN13
PRS210 Transformer 15VA.13Vca.VDE. On DIN bar (3 modules). 8 31.00 8015934000493

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices



B FARFISAH

INTZRCOMS SINC= 1967

Pages Price EAN 13 Pages Price EAN 13
A
10MD 13 387.00 8015934010683 ABOO 2,20 39.00 ' 8015934010287
10RP 13 372.00 8015934010638 AB20 2,20 8.00 8015934009823
1ov 16 375.00 8015934002206 AB21 2,20 9.54 8015934009847
1181E 12 139.00 | 8015934002688 AB3G 20 643.00 8015934010362
1273TV 15 149.00 | 8015934003050 AB50 2,20 114.00 | 8015934010300
1281 7,15 165.00 | 8015934001780 AB61 2,20 55.00 ' 8015934009885
1281E 15 179.00 | 8015934001797 AB62 2,20 59.00 8015934009892
1282E 15 97.00 | 8015934001810 ABB3 2,20 72.00 | 8015934009908
12MD 13 439.00 8015934010690 AB71 2,20 37.00 | 8015934009915
12RP 13 419.00 8015934010645 AB72 2,20 39.95 | 8015934009922
12v 16 429.00 8015934004705 AB73 2,20 45.00 ' 8015934009939
1382 18 83.00 ' 8015934001803 AB81S 2,4,20 104.22 | 8015934010249
1443E 15 43.00 8015934004873 AB82S 2,20 113.40 | 8015934010256
1443ED 12 105.00 | 8015934003586 AB83S 2,20 122.00 | 8015934010263
1471 7,9,12,15,18 37.00 | 8015934004408 AB91 2,4,20 105.00 | 8015934010195
1471E 7,12,15 41.00 8015934005320 AB92 2,20 129.00 | 8015934010201
1472 7,9,12,15,18 41.00 8015934005306 AB93 2,20 159.00 | 8015934010218
1473 7,12,15,18 85.00 ' 8015934001827 AB94 2 186.00 8015934010225
1AEX352LE 1 349.00 8015934009335 AB96 2 263.00 8015934010232
1AEXD 10 179.00 | 8015934005399 AD2101AGL 2 208.00 8015934009328
1CK 13 157.00 | 8015934007942 AD2110MAS 3 188.57 | 8015934007294
1CKD 10 119.00 | 8015934007980 AD2120CPL 3 139.00 | 8015934003289
1CKS 13 103.40 | 8015934007959 AD2121CAG 3 250.00 8015934006105
1CKSD 10 114.00 | 8015934007997 AD2121CAGL 2 250.00 8015934007867
1MCAB 20 272.00 8015934010485 AG100A 10 64.00 8015934005153
1MCABS 20 296.00 8015934010492 AG100T 10 83.00 8015934005177
1MCPDAB 20,21 1080.00 | 8015934010478 AG100TS 3 80.00 ' 8015934005474
1IMEXR 13 170.00 | 8015934010072 AG100V 10 56.00 8015934005122
1PEXD 10 199.00 | 8015934003791 AG20 3,10 3.06 8015934005023
1PEXFD 10,21 419.00 8015934007645 AG21 3,10 12.00 | 8015934005047
1SEK/M-KP 5 659.00 8015934009786 AG30ED 11 87.00 ' 8015934005009
1SEK/MEW 5 589.00 8015934010508 AGA40CED 11 221.00 8015934005078
1SEPG 4 589.00 8015934010706 AGL100A 10 64.00 8015934007874
1US/GW2IP 4,19 143.00 | 8015934011079 AGL100T 10 83.00 8015934007898
v 16 105.00 | 8015934001407 AGL100TS 2 97.00 ' 8015934007935
2220S 4 49.00 | 8015934000936 AGL100V 10 56.00 8015934007911
2221MQ 4 139.00 | 8015934009946 AGL20 2,10 3.06 | 8015934007782
2221S 4 187.00 | 8015934000943 AGL21 2,10 12.00 | 8015934007805
2223Q 4 245.00 8015934009359 ANO1 20 65.79 8015934008369
2231Q 4 255.00 8015934010034 ANO2 20 24.99 | 8015934010393
2273 4 127.00 | 8015934001421 AT9262 1 285.00 8015934011215
2281Q 4 125.00 | 8015934009694 AT962 1 81.00 8015934011192
2287 4 215.00 8015934008161 AT972 1 142.50 8015934011246
2302E_100 4 3.00 | 8015934008970
2302E_500 4 3.00 | 8015934011031 B
2302_100 4 2.70 8015934006037 BAAB 2 391.00 8015934010058
2302_500 4 2.70 8015934011024 BVAB 2 490.00 ' 8015934010065
241D 12 6.90 8015934000806
241DMA 12 10.00 | 8015934001773 C
290S/0 2 234.00 8015934009625 CA2124AB 2 259.00 8015934009809
2AEX352LE 1 399.00 8015934009342 CD2131MAS 3 222.91 8015934007300
2CK 13 129.00 | 8015934007966 CD2131PL 3 198.00 | 8015934001537
2CKD 10 216.00 8015934008000 CD2132MAS 3 249.00 8015934007317
2CKS 13 139.00 | 8015934007973 CD2132PL 3 156.96 | 8015934001964
2CKSD 10 142.00 | 8015934008017 CD2134MAS 3 311.00 8015934007324
2MEXR 13 207.00 8015934010096 CD2134PL 3 219.00 8015934001681
2PEXD 10 259.00 8015934003814 CD2138PL 3 179.85 | 8015934004422
2V 16 128.00 | 8015934001414 CD4130MAS 6 233.00 8015934007331
337C 18 59.00 8015934000479 CD4134PL 6 198.00 | 8015934003944
3V 16 160.00 | 8015934000677 CD4138PL 6 229.00 8015934006112
4273P 7 167.00 | 8015934003180 CD6134PL 8 215.00 8015934008703
476 7,15 105.00 | 8015934006082 CD6138PL 8 197.00 | 8015934008710
4MD 13 223.00 8015934010652 CT2138AB 2,20 107.00 | 8015934010003
4RP 13 214.00 8015934010607 Cvo1l 7,9,12,15 28.00 | 8015934002992
4av 16 185.00 | 8015934000714 CVv02 15 16.90 | 8015934004958
6273 9 144.00 | 8015934003869 CVv03 7,15 30.00 8015934006129
6MD 13 293.00 8015934010669 CV2124AB 2 387.00 8015934009816
6RP 13 266.00 8015934010614
6V 16 245.00 8015934001391 D
724N 16 51.00 | 8015934000455 DD2140AB 2,20 399.00 8015934010546
8MD 13 341.00 8015934010676 DM2421 4 85.00 8015934008994
8RP 13 320.00 8015934010621 DM2444 4 397.00 8015934007836
8V 16 300.00 8015934002190 DV2 7,15 25.90 | 8015934001063
DV2420 4 20.90 | 8015934002138
DV2421Q 4 39.00 8015934008437
DV2422A 4 118.00 | 8015934007089
DV2424Q 4 62.98 8015934008727
DV2D 7,9,12,15 27.00 8015934000905
DV4 7,15 33.00 8015934001087
DV4D 7,9,12,15 34.00 | 8015934000912

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices
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Pages Price EAN 13 Pages Price EAN 13
E M
EC733 2,20 11.73 | 8015934010010 MA71 3,6,8,11,16 80.00 | 8015934004651
ES14E 20 241.00 8015934008932 MA72 3,6,8,11,16 129.00 | 8015934004033
EX301 8,10,13 6.00 8015934002510 MA73 3,6,8,11,16 140.60 | 8015934006341
EX304 8,10,13 13.00 | 8015934003111 MA91 3,6,8,11,16 203.00 8015934006358
EX310 13 25.50 | 8015934007348 MA92 3,6,8,11,16 279.72 8015934006365
EX3100C 6, 8,10, 13 149.00 | 8015934007386 MA93 3,6,8,11,16 410.00 8015934006372
EX3100CB 10 189.00 | 8015934008215 MAS10P 6,13, 16 119.00 | 8015934007393
EX310DG 6 86.00 | 8015934008451 MAS11P 6,13, 16 165.00 8015934007409
EX311 10 25.50 | 8015934007362 MAS11PED 8,11 159.00 | 8015934007416
EX3111AGLC 10 455.00 8015934007843 MAS12P 6,13, 16 179.00 | 8015934007423
EX3111PLC 10 495.00 8015934007676 MAS20 3,6,8,11,13, 16 53.41 8015934007430
EX3111PLC/2 10 689.00 8015934009014 MAS22 11,13, 16 117.00 | 8015934007447
EX312 8 53.00 8015934008178 MAS24 11,13, 16 106.82 | 8015934007454
EX3160C 6,8, 10, 13 199.00 | 8015934001766 MAS24S 3,6 139.00 | 8015934007461
EX320DG 6 85.00 ' 8015934003968 MAS42CDG 6 333.00 8015934007478
EX320R 13,16 45.50 | 8015934009397 MAS43CDG 6 329.00 8015934007485
EX321 10 39.00 8015934001483 MAS43CED 8,11 339.00 8015934007492
EX322 8 57.00 8015934006792 MAS61 3,6,8,11,16 41.00 ' 8015934007508
EX3252AGLE 1 589.00 8015934009076 MAS62 3,6,8,11, 16 50.14 | 8015934007515
EX3252AGLE/2 1 799.00 8015934009083 MAS63 3,6,8,11,16 53.96 | 8015934007522
EX3252C 1 159.00 | 8015934008574 MC3000B 1,6,8,10,13 11.00 | 8015934003166
EX3262C 1 239.00 8015934003104 MC3000G 1,6,8,10,13 11.00 | 8015934003159
EX332 8,10,13 11.90 8015934003135 MC3000T 1,6,8,10,13 11.00 | 8015934003142
EX352 1 57.00 8015934008239 MD10 4,17 29.00 8015934000783
EX362 1 107.00 | 8015934003739 MD100 14,17 60.00 8015934004040
MD10ED 12 67.00 8015934000776
F MD11 14,17 34.00 ' 8015934000622
FC21E 21 54.00 8015934002121 MD11ED 12 85.00 ' 8015934000608
FC32P 21 114.00 | 8015934002169 MD12 14,17 39.00 ' 8015934001179
FC42 21 169.00 | 8015934000868 MD122 14,17 39.00 8015934001216
FC52MAS 21 170.00 | 8015934007621 MD124 14,17 45.00 8015934001131
FC52P 21 115.00 | 8015934003463 MD12ED 12 91.00 8015934001438
FC52PL 21 139.00 | 8015934003845 MD20 12, 14,17 19.00 | 8015934002626
FP11/10 21 60.00 8015934002398 MD200 14,17 64.00 8015934003012
FP12/10 21 62.50 8015934002404 MD21 12, 14,17 24.98 8015934001155
FP2000 2,21 115.00 | 8015934010317 MD22 12,14,17 39.00 ' 8015934001193
FP51SAB 2,21 249.00 8015934011093 MD222 12,14,17 30.00 ' 8015934004668
FP52PL 21 199.00 | 8015934005214 MD224 12,14,17 37.00 | 8015934000998
FT11D 20 204.00 8015934004248 MD226 12,14,17 48.00 8015934000974
FT208E 20 678.00 8015934008956 MD228 12, 14,17 50.00 ' 8015934001032
MD23 12, 14,17 42.00 8015934001018
G MD24 12, 14,17 45.00 ' 8015934000950
GN30 15,18 46.00 8015934005344 MD30 14,17 39.50 ' 8015934000530
GW2IP 4,19 890.00 ' 8015934010522 MD41C 12,14 340.00 8015934001728
MD50 12,14,17 29.00 | 8015934003685
L MD71 12,15,17 27.00 8015934000844
LPF-60-36 4 138.00 MD72 12,15,17 37.00 | 8015934000820
MD73 12,15,17 29.00 8015934001445
MD74 12, 15,17 39.00 8015934001452
MD804 12,15, 17 128.52 | 8015934001988
MD81 12, 15,17 54.00 8015934000578
MD82 12, 15,17 65.00 8015934000585
MD83 12,15,17 80.00 ' 8015934000592
MD84 12,15,17 97.00 | 8015934005283
MD86 12,15,17 122.00 | 8015934003937
MD91 12,15,18 102.00 | 8015934002619
MD92 12,15,18 113.15 | 8015934002541
MD93 12,15,18 133.00 | 8015934002558
MD94 12,15,18 187.00 | 8015934004453
MD96 12,15,18 235.00 ' 8015934004514

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices
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Pages Price EAN 13 Pages Price EAN 13

P S
PD2100AB 2,20,21 280.00 8015934010416 SC1 2,20 9.69 8015934009953
PDX2000 4 499.00 8015934007638 SC2 2,20 16.96 | 8015934009960
PDX4000 7 569.00 8015934003241 SC3 2,20 17.85 | 8015934009977
PGR2991BT 4 128.00 | 8015934010355 SE4252 1 449.00 8015934010270
PL10OP 6,14, 17 79.00 8015934002718 SE4252ABW 1 899.00 8015934010324
PL10OPED 8,11 97.00 8015934001742 SE4252PDABW 1,21 1150.00 | 8015934010461
PL11P 6,14, 17 83.00 8015934001940 SE7PG 4 294.00 8015934010713
PL11PED 8,11 111.00 | 8015934004118 SEC/E 5 329.00
PL122P 14,17 93.00 | 8015934003210 SEC/KP 5 449.00
PL124P 14,17 98.00 ' 8015934004064 SEM7ME 5 389.00 8015934009793
PL12P 6,14,17 119.00 | 8015934002565 SEM7MEW 5 385.00 | 8015934010515
PL12PED 8,11 115.00 | 8015934002756 SEPS 5 119.00
PL20 3,6,8,11,14,17 12.54 | 8015934004163 SERO1 5 82.00 8015934009311
PL21 11, 14,17 29.96 | 8015934004590 SR40 18 17.00 | 8015934004149
PL22 11, 14,17 34.88 8015934003616 SR41 12,15, 18 19.90 | 8015934003272
PL226 11, 14,17 51.00 8015934002039 ST703 12,15 8.90 | 8015934003838
PL228 11, 14,17 56.80 8015934002442 ST7100CW 4 275.00 ' 8015934005566
PL228S 3,6,8 83.00 ' 8015934002831
PL23 11,14,17 48.00 ' 8015934002374 T
PL24 11,14,17 49.00 | 8015934002213 TA1260 1,10 133.53 | 8015934008444
PL24S 3,6,8 98.00 ' 8015934001117 TA3160 1,6,8,10,13 162.00 | 8015934005368
PL40PC 14 277.00 | 8015934005245 TA320 1,6,8,10,13, 16 89.00 8015934004767
PL40PCDG 6 325.00 8015934003203 TA4260 1 219.00 8015934010539
PL40PCED 8,11 280.00 | 8015934004224 TA7100W 4 57.00 8015934002824
PL41PC 14 300.00 8015934003258 TD2000 2 799.00 8015934009366
PL41PCED 8,11 280.00 | 8015934002497 TD2000A 2 649.00 8015934009472
PL422PC 14 319.00 8015934002862 TD2000HE 1 1480.00 | 8015934011017
PL424PC 14 322.00 8015934005498 TD2000R 2 799.00 8015934009373
PL42PC 14 306.00 8015934002343 TD2000RA 2 705.00 8015934009489
PL42PCDG 6 333.00 8015934006624 TD2100MAS 3 351.00 8015934007539
PL42PCED 8,11 340.00 8015934002466 TD2100PL 3 285.00 8015934004286
PL50 3,6,8,11,14,17 34.88 8015934002350 TD4100MAS 6 419.00 8015934007546
PL71 3,7,9 11, 14,17 42.00 8015934000554 TD4100PL 6 349.00 8015934005146
PL72 3,7,9,11, 14,17 49.00 | 8015934000738 TD6100MAS 8 337.00 8015934007560
PL73 3,7,9,11, 14,17 54.00 | 8015934002237 TD6100PL 8 257.00 8015934008383
PL81 3,7,9,11,14,17 44.28 | 8015934002527 TL2000 2 63.50 | 8015934010553
PL82 3,7,9,11,14,17 54.00 8015934002534
PL83 3,7,9,11,14,17 67.00 8015934003517 \Y
PL84 3,7,9,11,14,17 73.44 | 8015934004378 VD2101AGL 2 289.00 | 8015934009069
PL86 3,7,9,11, 14,17 100.44 | 8015934004323 VD2120CMAS 3 326.00 8015934007553
PL89 3,7,9,11, 14,17 124.00 | 8015934006631 VD2120CPL 3 224.00 8015934000875
PL91 3,7,9,11, 14,17 95.00 | 8015934001971 VD2121CAG 3 326.00 8015934005375
PL92 3,7,9,11, 14,17 124.00 | 8015934003173 VD2121CAGL 2 389.00 8015934007850
PL93 3,7,9,11, 14,17 157.00 | 8015934004316 VM2521 4 183.00 | 8015934009519
PL94 3,7,9,11,14,17 240.00 8015934006648
PL96 3,7,9,11,14,17 252.00 8015934004729 w
PL99 3,7,9,11,14,17 311.00 8015934006655 WAO01AG 2,3,10,11 56.00 8015934006921
PRS210 4,7,9,12, 15,18, 19, 22 31.00 8015934000493 WA12AG 2,3,10,11 171.00 | 8015934008697
PRS210ED 12 54.00 8015934001858 WB3160 13 46.00 8015934003777
PRS220 18 69.00 8015934000516 WB3160DG 6 94.00 ' 8015934002251
PRS226 18 119.00 | 8015934004521 WB3161 10 48.00 ' 8015934003500
PRS226E 15 116.00 | 8015934002701 WB3162 8 78.00 8015934006839
PRS240 15 74.00 8015934001834 WB3252 1 97.00 ' 8015934008581
PRS4220 7 159.00 | 8015934002657 WB3262 1 97.00 | 8015934003081
PRS6220 9 169.00 | 8015934002695 WB7260 4 29.00 | 8015934007669
PT501G 13,16 5.00 8015934011000
PT510EW 13 32.00 8015934001346 X
PT510W 16 29.00 8015934000134 XE2921 2,20,21 95.00 ' 8015934010560
PT511GEW 10 33.00 8015934010935 XE2922 2,21 129.00 | 8015934010997
PT511GSW/1 16 29.00 XM2922 4 43.00 8015934008598
PT520GW 16 39.00 8015934010959 XT2928U 4 87.00 | 8015934009267
PT524SW 16 32.00 8015934007683
PT526GEW 13 39.00 | 8015934010973 z

ZH1151WE 10 250.00 8015934011062
R ZH1252ABWE 1 799.00 8015934011116
R10 18 58.00 8015934001247 ZH1252AGLEWE 1 628.00 8015934011123
R12 18 65.00 8015934001254 ZH1252AGLEWE/2 1 870.00 8015934011130
R14 18 72.00 8015934001230 ZH1252PDABWE 1 1099.00 | 8015934011147
R8 18 50.00 8015934001285 ZH1252WE 1 299.00 8015934011048
RL36 12,15,18 17.00 | 8015934000615 ZH1262B 1 486.00 8015934008420
RL37 15 67.00 8015934004774 ZH1262W 1 459.00 8015934008413
RL37D 12 67.00 8015934003647
RP1 18 30.78 | 8015934003715
RP10 18 70.00 ' 8015934001315
RP12 18 91.00 ' 8015934002602
RP2 18 31.86 8015934001360
RP4 18 38.88 8015934002589
RP6 18 44.82 8015934001261
RP8 18 53.90 | 8015934001278

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS

GENERAL

These terms and conditions apply to all contracts entered into by ACI Farfisa including
any goods supplied in substitution or in addition to the contract goods. No terms,
conditions or reservations stipulated by the buyer shall cancel, vary or add to any of these
conditions except when expressly consented to by ACI Farfisa in writing.

PRICE

Prices : ex-works ACI Srl FARFISA INTERCOMS factory.

The prices quoted are based on current conditions and are subject to change by ACI
Farfisa prior to its acceptance of an order without notice. The goods will be invoiced at
the prevailing price on acceptance of an order. ACI Farfisa is entitled to change the price
of any item at any time without notice.

SPECIFICATION

ACI Farfisa reserves the right to change the specification of any item without notice. Any
information given is as a guide only and may not necessarily conform in absolute detail.

DELIVERY

1) The buyer must inform ACI Farfisa immediately of any discrepancies in a received
order.

11) Every effort will be made by the company to adhere to the delivery dates indicated, but
such dates are only estimated and are not guaranteed and are not a term of condition
between the buyer and the company.

IIl) The buyer is responsible for arranging insurance on goods collected by their own
carriers.

1V) Delay in delivery does not entitle the buyer to cancel the order or hold ACI Farfisa
liable for any loss or expense arising from the delay unless otherwise agreed in writing.

ORDER CANCELLATION

Cancellation of any order in whole or part will not be valid after the buyer has placed the
order unless the cancellation is accepted by ACI Farfisa in writing.

RETURNS

In general, products cannot be returned, except for reasons directly attributable to ACI
Farfisa. Goods intended for return MUST BE AUTHORISED by ACI Farfisa in writing
before despatch. The sender shall ensure where reasonably practical, that the items are
complete and in the original packaging.

ACI Farfisa reserves the right to supply direct replacements for faulty goods returned
within the warranty period.

Credits may be raised at the discretion of ACI Farfisa or where direct replacements are
not available.

Refunds of incorrectly ordered products may incur a handling/restocking fee.

WARRANTY

ACI Farfisa guarantees its products against any manufacturing defects for a period of 24
months from the date of our original invoice. Any product found to be defective due to
incorrect handling or installation is not covered by the warranty.

OWNERSHIP
The goods will remain the property of ACI Farfisa until paid for in full.
LAW & JURISDICTION

Any contract entered into by ACI Farfisa shall be governed and constructed by Italian law
and the buyer shall submit to the jurisdiction of the Ancona (Italy) court.

This price list replaces all the previous ones.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Prices with the NET stamp are to be intended net prices



